
BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED 
BNPM/TEN/5PLY 
CORRUGATED 
SHEETS/221/2017-18 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 2 
SHEET  1 OF  1 

ISSUE 
R0 

CORRIGENDUM No. 2, DATED 22-02-2018 

FOR 

E TENDER NO. BNPM/ENERGY AUDIT/ 417/2017-18, Dated: 16.2.18 

E Tender for engaging the consultancy firm / Energy Services 
Company (ESCO) / Energy auditing firms for conducting 

comprehensive energy audit at Bank Note Paper Mill India Pvt Ltd, 
Mysore establishments/buildings/installations / premises. 

CLIENT : BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED , 
MYSURU , KARNATAKA 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
NOTE MUDRAN NAGAR 

MYSORE 530005 

Page 1 of 4



ISSUE 
R0 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

I) PRICE SCHEDULE (SECTION XI) HAS BEEN REVISED, THE REVISED PRICE SCHEDULE IS ENCLOSED
HEREWITH. ONLINE PRICE SCHEDULE FORMAT IS ALSO CORRECTED. 

II) ALL OTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS OF THE E TENDER NO. BNPM/ENERGY AUDIT/ 417/2017-18, Dated:
16.2.18 SHALL REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

Page 2 of 4



ISSUE 
R0 

 REVISED PRICE SCHEDULE  (Financial Bid) - SECTION XI  SHEET 1 OF 2 

Tender Title : e -Tender for Engaging the consultancy firm / Energy Services Company (ESCO) / Energy auditing firms for  
conducting comprehensive energy audit at Bank Note Paper Mill India Pvt Ltd, Mysore establishments/buildings/installations 
 / premises. 
Tender No. BNPM/ENERGY AUDIT/ 417/2017-18, Dated: 16.2.18   
S.No Description 

SAC 
COD

E 

QTY 
(Lot) 

Consulta
ncy 
charges 
(Rs.) 

Transportation & 
conveyance 
charge- (Rs.) 

Boarding , 
lodging 
charge- if any 
(Rs.) 

Any other 
charges 
(Rs.) - if any 
(Rs.) 

Total Rate 
including all 
charges  
-(FOR Mysore Site) 
(Rs.) 

A B C D E F=B+C+D+E 

1 

Price for Conducting detailed comprehensive energy audit at Bank Note Paper Mill India Pvt. Ltd., Mysore establishments/buildings/installations /premises. 
1 

2 GST @...% GST Amount on the Total Value, in Rs. 
Grand total inclusive of GST 
(In figures)in Rs. 

Grand total inclusive of GST 
(In words) 

Page 3 of 4



ISSUE 
R0 

 REVISED PRICE SCHEDULE  (Financial Bid) - SECTION XI  SHEET 2 OF 2 

Notes : Prices quoted above shall be FOR Mysore site basis inclusive of transportation & conveyance charges (if any ) , 
Boarding & Lodging charges (if any) and all other charges if applicable. GST will not be considered for evaluation. 
However, order price shall be inclusive of GST. GST should be submitted in proper GST column. 

Page 4 of 4




